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Transport is about connecting people and 
communities   
 
 
The way people travel can cause problems for 
everyone 
 
 
Pollution, too much traffic and hold ups, and road 
danger are just some of the problems we have to 
deal with 
 
 
We want to connect Camden by the healthiest, 
most efficient and most sustainable forms of 
transport 
 
 
This will help us have   

• better air quality 
 

 

 

• better health 
 

 

 

• a greater sense of community 
 

 

 

• better access to services 
 
 

 
 
This will help make sure Camden is a good place 
to live and work in the future 
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Our aims  
 

 
To make it easier and safer for people to walk 
and cycle 
 
 

 
To have fewer cars on the road and less traffic in 
Camden 
 
 

 
To have a transport system and streets that are 
easy to use and more enjoyable for everyone  
 
 

 
To have fewer people seriously hurt or killed in 
road traffic accidents and to aim to have none at 
all 
 

 
To have less pollution and noise caused by traffic 
in Camden 
 
 

  
To have a road network that works better with 
fewer hold-ups, is looked after properly and 
pavements and walkways that make it easy for 
people to go about their business 

 
To make sure that transport helps Camden to 
grow in a way that is good for everyone, where 
people can lead healthy lives in the future 
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How we will achieve our aims 
 

• Make changes to our streets and our transport 
system to encourage people to do more 
walking and cycling and to use more public 
transport 

 
 

• Make new rules about parking including 
parking permits and workplace parking to 
encourage the use of sustainable travel.         
In this way, we hope people will be less likely 
to bring their cars into Camden unless they 
really need to – if they have a disability, for 
example 
 

 

• Do more to stop people from driving near 
where people live and around schools 
 

 

 

 

• Have more Electric Vehicle Charging Points 
(EVCPs) to encourage people to use electric 
cars which make less pollution 

 

 

 

• Give people more choice about how they get 
around by having more car clubs and more 
cycle hire services and by supporting public 
transport projects like Crossrail 2 
 

 

• Have a good network of cycle lanes across 
Camden that give people of all ages and 
abilities safe and attractive routes for their 
journeys 
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• Look at where accidents are most likely to 
happen and make changes so there are fewer 
accidents in these places. Find ways of getting 
people to slow down and stick to our 20mph 
speed limit 
 

 

• Work with TfL to improve air quality in Camden 
by doing things like having buses that make 
less pollution and supporting the Mayor of 
London’s Ultra-Low Emission Zone where 
people who drive vehicles that create more 
pollution have to pay a fee 

 
 

• Make sure that our big building projects, like 
HS2 and King’s Cross, are carried out in the 
spirit of this transport plan and do not go 
against its aims for a cleaner, healthier 
Camden 
 

 

• Have 5 action plans to help achieve our aims 
 
o Walking and accessibility action plan 

o Cycling action plan 

o Road safety action plan 

o EVCP action plan 

o Freight action plan 
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If we can do all of these things, then by 2041 we 
should see 
 
 
 
 
 

• an increase in sustainable transport 
 
 
 
 

• less traffic  
 
 
 
 

• a lot less air pollution 
 
 
 
 
 

• nobody being killed or badly hurt in road traffic 
accidents 

 

6 
 



 


	Camden’s transport plan

